
For Public Notice 

Lake Texoma Association 

11934 State Park Road, P.O. Box 610, Kingston, OK 73439   

Board of Director Meetings 

 2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meeting Time:  11:30 am 
 

Meeting Locations Vary-See Below 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025                                Tanglewood, Pottsboro, Texas 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025                              West Bay, Kingston, Oklahoma 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025                                  North Rig Grill, Denison, Texas 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025                                     Roma’s, Durant, Oklahoma 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025                                      Deviled Egg Co., Denison, Texas 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025                                     Chickasaw Pointe Golf, Kingston, Oklahoma 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025                                       Cantina Lime, Denison, Texas 

August      No Meeting Due to Bash/Annual Meeting 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025                          Tanglewood, Pottsboro, Texas 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025                               Geckos, Kingston, Oklahoma 

November       No Meeting 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025                            First United Bank, Kingston, Oklahoma 

 


